

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 878 OF 2014

Navinchand Mulchand Fofalia And Ors.APPELLANT

V/S

Mr. Fatechand Naraidnas Vazirani And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 111 OF 2019

In

First Appeal 878 OF 2014

Mr. Fatechand Naraindas Vazirani And Anr.APPLICANT

V/S

Shri. Navinchand Mulchand Fofalia And Ors.....RESPONDENT

Ms. Sapna Krishnappa for Appellant

Mr. N. V. Sangliker for Respondent

Ms. Vidya Vyavhare for Respondent (Corpo.)

**CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE SHARMILA U.
DESHMUKH J**

DATE : 16th August, 2024

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the Respondent , stand
over to 27/08/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)